6 giorni del Tirolo
Data creazione: 2026/02/28 04:13:33

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 27/06/2010

Categoria: ESO

Pos. Nome

BEZZI Beatrice
DELLACASA Laura
BARBARO Paola
CORAZZA Lorenzo
LUCARELLI Matteo
MAZZA ANNA Maria
NP HILLEBRAND Christian

o U1~ W NP

Categoria: M10

Pos. Nome
1 NONIS Thomas

Categoria: M12

Pos. Nome
1 MARZOLINI Gabriele

Categoria: M14

Pos. Nome

CORRADINI Francesco
TAIT Samuele

TOMIO Lorenzo
DALLERA Pietro
ZUCAL Giulio

DIVIZA Sorin
ZLOTESCU Corneliu
NP CAVAZZANI Andrea

~N o o~ W NP

Categoria: M16

Pos. Nome

SLANZI Giordano
CANELLA Samuele
STEFANOLLI Paolo
COMINA Mattia
ZAMBOTTI Damiano
CENTRA Edoardo
NP SLANZI Kevin

o U1~ W NP

Societa Tempo
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:39:10
A.S.D. AMATORI ORIENTEERING GENOVA 01:00:40
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI 01:01:54
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:10:28
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D. 01:19:26
CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D. 01:24:18
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D. 00:00:00
Societa Tempo
ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ 00:41:22
Societa Tempo
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 00:33:27
Societa Tempo
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:44:25
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:02:02
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:04:53
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01:07:25
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:07:40
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 01:17:12
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 01:39:19
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:00:00
Societa Tempo
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:06:05
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:14:02
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:23:33
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:24:17
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:54:14
A.S.D. SESTO 76 02:23:38
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 00:00:00



SQ

RUZZIER Diego

Categoria: M18

Pos.

D O~ W DN P

NP
SQ
SQ
SQ

Nome

FRAMBA Simon
DAVES Fabio
OLENIK Giulio
DORIGO Marco
SARAO Stefano
TREMUL Michael
BONAZZ| Marco
BASSETTI Giacomo
PATELLA Emanuele
TERRANOVA Mirko

Categoria: M35

Pos.
1
2
3

Nome

PIN Roland

BONATO Nicola
CAVARA Massimiliano

Categoria: M40

Pos.

© 0 N o g b~ WN P

2]
O

Nome
CORRADINI Nicolo
GRILLI Alberto
GIOVANNINI Marco
BRAUN Peter
GALLETTI Stefano
VOLPI Davide
CIGNINI Enrico
BELLINI Stefano
AMATO Attilio
LABANTI Piero

Categoria: M45

Pos.

© 00 N O O b~ W NP

Nome

BIELLA Roberto
DISSETTE Paolo
PALUSA Sergio

LARI Francesco
MACCA Andrea
CORAZZA Eugenio
VANNUTELLI Gianluca
LUCARELLI Marco
PUSCA Andrea

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.S.D. SESTO 76

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa

A.S.D. SESTO 76

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. SESTO 76

00:00:00

Tempo
01:29:12
01:37:02
01:56:10
02:10:15
02:18:39
02:31:33
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:40:46
01:50:16
02:01:37

Tempo
01:16:41
01:40:27
01:54:34
01:54:36
02:12:50
02:14:09
02:49:43
03:10:05
03:19:07
00:00:00

Tempo
01:15:01
01:16:44
01:25:12
01:27:40
02:00:44
02:16:40
02:17:05
02:18:13
02:19:53



10
NP
NP

BAFFICO Dino
HILLEBRAND Stephan
DALLERA Stefano

Categoria: M50

Pos.

D 01~ W DN P

NP

Nome

SCHWINGSHACKL Heinrich

CONCI Alessandro
CAVAGNA Raffaello
VECELLIO Mauro
GHEZZI Alberto

DE VITO Gianfranco
DE PAOLA Klaus

Categoria: M55

Pos.

© 00 N O g b~ WON B
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Nome

CAVAZZANI Augusto
MURER Helmuth
BISOFFI Stefano
SYLVESTER Mark
CITTERICO Dario
FONTANARI Mauro
CICCONI Gilberto
NANNI Luciano
CAVEGGION Sergio
GOVONI Andrea
ZORZI Carlo

LA BARBERA Leonardo
GOBBI Gianluca
MARINO Riccardo

Categoria: M60

Pos.

© 00 N O g b~ WOWN PP
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Nome

BERNABE Renzo
TAMANINI Franco
ALLEGRETTI Dario
DORIGATI Carlo
BAZZANELLA Giulio
DELL'EVA Giancarlo
BORT Paolo

VIVIAN Gino
BELLOTTI Pierangelo
FIOCCA Fausto
ZUCAL Celestino
PASINI PAOLO
CEREATTI Lucio

A.S.D. SESTO 76
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

C.U.S. TORINO

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

02:24:17
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:33:38
01:41:39
01:42:28
01:58:01
02:10:49
03:08:35
00:00:00

Tempo
00:54:26
00:56:53
01:03:59
01:13:53
01:19:19
01:21:46
01:23:38
01:26:58
01:55:16
01:59:45
02:02:38
02:04:44
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:52:40
01:00:00
01:02:38
01:04:19
01:06:05
01:08:20
01:09:50
01:11:36
01:22:04
01:22:33
01:24:48
01:53:01
00:00:00



Categoria: M65

Pos.

~N o o~ W DN P

NP

Nome

SPACCA Cesare
GOZZER Giancarlo
DEFLORIAN Remo
PERETTO Leonzio
MANFRIN Stelvio
SCARPINI Stefano

ZORZANELLO Sereno

MILIZIA Ezio

Categoria: M70

Pos.
1

Nome
CASATTA Franco

Categoria: M75

Pos.
1

Nome
ANFOSSI Giuseppe

Categoria: MA

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

NP
SQ

Nome
BURGER Martin

WEITLANER Andreas

BEZZ| Marco
SANTINI Andrea
BUSSI Mauro
JABR Daniele
BINDELLI Gianni

PEGORETTI Corrado

MAZZEI Paolo

Categoria: MB

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

ZUIN Davide
GRECO Giovanni
ROBERTO Andrea
NONIS Roberto
NANNI Francesco

Categoria: ME

Pos.

1 SCHGAGULER Klaus

Nome

Societa

ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

A.S.D. CAURIOL

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Societa
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.

Societa

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
G.S. CAPANNORI

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D.
ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
01:16:42
01:20:04
01:20:15
01:24:58
01:32:03
01:33:45
01:38:53
00:00:00

Tempo
01:04:06

Tempo
01:04:23

Tempo
01:51:42
01:52:29
01:53:23
02:02:14
02:18:33
02:22:33
03:47:44
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:08:04
01:26:35
01:30:03
01:42:16
02:07:39

Tempo
01:23:07



DALLAVALLE Roberto
SEIDENARI Giacomo
CRISTELLON Carlo
DE AGNOI Cristiano
NEUHAUSER Ingemar
GRASSI Simone
AUSERMULLER Dario
CRIPPA Vincenzo
BARAUSSE Alberto
CARAGLIO Michele
SEPPI Marco
MAMLEEYV Mikhail

© 0 N O O b~ WODN
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Categoria: MK

Pos. Nome

GRASSI Paolo Mario
MADELLA Remo
MONTIBELLER Mirko
NIZZOLI Renato
TAMANINI Davide
MAFFEI Luigi
BERTOLDI Nicola
GARFI' Giorgio
CORTELLAZZ| Edoardo
BACCELLI Stefano
DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio

o N o o~ WDN P
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Categoria: OPC

Pos. Nome
1 FLAMINI Gabriella
2 PERONI Gianni
SQ STRAPAZZON Rosa

Categoria: W10

Pos. Nome
1 TARABOCCHIA Francesca
2 NONIS Arianna

Categoria: W12

Pos. Nome
1 TOBIA Caterina

Categoria: W14

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA
C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D.

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
G.S. CAPANNORI

CENTRO UNIVERSITARIO SPORTIVO PARMA A.S.D.

IKP
G.S. CAPANNORI

Societa

A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO
A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

Societa
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUz

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

01:34:23
01:39:52
01:41:35
01:48:45
01:51:43
02:00:35
02:23:33
02:26:40
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:53:53
01:12:03
01:18:31
01:19:20
01:20:34
01:52:06
01:56:04
03:02:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
02:07:25
02:19:38
00:00:00

Tempo
00:40:12
00:54:32

Tempo
01:07:03



Pos. Nome
1 CORRADINI Stefania
2 BORTOLOTTI Arianna
3 PERLA Valentina
4 PALUSA Martina

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 BULFERI Maria Vittoria
NP RUZZIER Margherita

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome

1 PRUSS Polina

2 CORRADINI Anna
NP CAVAZZANI Anna

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome
1 MANFRIN Ester
2 BRAUN Maria
3 BORRONI Roberta
NP VARESI Paola
NP KAILBAUER Eva

Categoria: W40

Pos. Nome
1 NONES Rita
2 MANTEGA Silvia
3 LONATI MARIA Adele
4 ARCALENI Emilia
SQ CAVINI Silvia

Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome
1 STOCORO Anna Maria
2 RUINI Cristina
3 MANGANELLI Manuela
4 TOSSANI Rita
NP SANIN Cristina

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING PRATO

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. ARR.L.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.

Societa
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO

ASD ORIENTEERING COREDO SMARANO SFRUZ

Societa

ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

Tempo
00:50:13
00:56:05
01:07:31
01:22:59

Tempo
01:08:06
00:00:00

Tempo
01:35:25
01:36:24
00:00:00

Tempo
01:29:01
01:39:31
02:10:43
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
01:13:07
01:16:30
01:57:20
02:21:28
00:00:00

Tempo
01:55:00
01:59:14
02:17:38
02:49:44
00:00:00



Categoria: W50

Pos. Nome
1 MURER Agathe
2 LIVERANI Maria Elena
3 SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
4 VILIOTTI Paola
SQ ROSSI Tiziana

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

LORENZET Tazia
EBERLE Maria Grazia
ZOTTA Ivana

DAL SANTO Valeria
MASOCCO Giovanna
VENDRAME Pierina
NOVELLI Deanna
BRANDI Lucia
GRATTON Donatella
SACILOTTO Lucia

© 0 N o 0~ WDN P
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Categoria: W60

Pos. Nome
1 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

2 ZARANTONELLO Giuseppina

3 CAVALLARO Anna
4 BOIDO Stefania

Categoria: W65

Pos. Nome
1 ABRAM Annamaria
2 LAJ-BELLOTTI Maria

Categoria: W70

Pos. Nome
1 RAMORINO Maria Chiara

Categoria: WA

Pos. Nome
1 FAUNER Renate
2 PELIZZOLA Francesca
3 TORGGLER Heike

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
C.U.S. TORINO

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO CROCE

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE - A.S.D.
UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. AR.L.

Societa
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI
ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa
ENEA CASACCIA ORIENTERING A.S.D.

Societa
SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

A.S.D. GRUPPO SPORTIVO NORDESTARCENTO

A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

Tempo
01:05:45
01:23:44
01:35:16
01:39:19
00:00:00

Tempo
01:13:50
01:15:22
01:16:49
01:49:39
01:50:23
02:00:23
02:07:57
02:13:53
02:14:30
00:00:00

Tempo
01:21:59
01:26:36
01:46:12
01:49:43

Tempo
01:07:41
02:06:55

Tempo
01:29:36

Tempo
01:05:10
01:13:00
01:16:59



4 TUTZER Marlene TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:44:43

5 GRIGOLLI Brunella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:57:03
6 CORRIDORI Chiara ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 02:00:01
7 RICCI BITTI Vanessa ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI 02:10:00
SQ DI BELLA Graziella TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: WB

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 VANNINI Giorgia C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 01:28:57
2 AIMETTO Donatella ORICUNEO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA A.S.D. 02:02:52
3 SEVERI Francesca A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM 02:06:56

Categoria: WE

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 KIRCHLECHNER Christine SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:31:29

2 SBARAGLIA Maria Novella A.S.D. GRUPPO ORIENTISTI SUBIACO 01:37:30

3 SCALET Nicole U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:38:25

4 MARZOLINI Michela A.P.D. MARCONI '93 - UISP 02:38:10
NP GUIZZARDI Michela C.U.S. BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: WK

Pos. Nome Societa Tempo
1 GRANETTO Elisa A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 02:03:09
2 PEDULLA Desirée ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 02:17:39
3 FUCHS Christine TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 02:24:31
4 GELMINI Milena TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 02:36:15
5 DOS SANTOS Barbara G.S. CAPANNORI 02:57:11
6 NESVADBOVA Vladislava G.S. CAPANNORI 02:57:42

SQ PIERUCCI Isabella G.S. CAPANNORI 00:00:00



